Safequarding - Imprint London Who’s Who

The Incumbent/Priest in Charge

Wole Agbaje - wole@imprintlondon.co.uk

Parish Safeguarding Officer - Who will you talk to if you observe or are told about
Safeguarding concerns?

Beth Allen-Jones - beth@imprintlondon.co.uk

Diocesan Safeguarding Advisor

Claire Meaney - claire.meaney@london.anglican.org

Church Wardens
Bumade Agbaje - bumade@imprintlondon.co.uk

Who co-ordinates work in your church related to children, young people, adults at risk
(e.g. Sunday School, youth club, visiting team, transport)?

Children
Kelvin Atiase - kelvin@imprintlondon.co.uk

Hannah Bowen - hannah@imprintlondon.co.uk

Young people
Luca Martini - luca@imprintlondon.co.uk
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